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CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS - POINTS CLASSIFICATION

1. - 4. 6. 2017 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 151 km After stage 2 Average speed -  37,6 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2017
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Pts
Pts

Finish of stage

1 93 LAMBRECHT Bjorg 25
2 131 EG Niklas 20
3 96 VANHOUCKE Harm 16
4 1 SCHLEGEL Michal 14
5 91 CRAS Steff 12
6 141 NYCH Artem 10
7 151 BUDYAK Anatoliy 9
8 75 LAFAY Victor 8
9 201 BRKIC Benjamin 7

10 195 ANTUNES Tiago 6
11 111 FOSS Tobias S. 5
12 61 GENIETS Kevin 4
13 134 SCHULTZ Jesper 3
14 46 COVILI Luca 2
15 114 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas 1

Sprint 1

1 133 PEDERSEN Casper 0
2 144 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr 0
3 116 TILLER Rasmus Fossum 0

Sprint 2

1 1 SCHLEGEL Michal 0
2 31 DE JONG Jaap 0
3 93 LAMBRECHT Bjorg 0

GENERAL TOTAL

1 74 JOURNIAUX Axel 25
2 93 LAMBRECHT Bjorg 25
3 131 EG Niklas 20
4 132 JØRGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard 20
5 114 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas 17
6 96 VANHOUCKE Harm 16
7 1 SCHLEGEL Michal 14
8 91 CRAS Steff 12
9 101 KATRAŠNIK Gašper 12

10 141 NYCH Artem 10
11 52 BLEVINS Christopher 10
12 151 BUDYAK Anatoliy 9
13 113 SKAARSETH Anders 9
14 75 LAFAY Victor 8
15 73 GUGLIELMI Simon 8
16 201 BRKIC Benjamin 7
17 44 SCARONI Cristian 7
18 195 ANTUNES Tiago 6
19 21 ZIMMERMANN Georg 6
20 111 FOSS Tobias S. 5
21 191 OLIVEIRA Ivo 5
22 133 PEDERSEN Casper 4
23 61 GENIETS Kevin 4
24 134 SCHULTZ Jesper 3
25 81 KONWA Piotr 3
26 46 COVILI Luca 2
27 135 HONORE Mikkel Froelich 2

UDIK
Psací stroj
93 JOURNIAUX Axel
74 LAMBRECHT Bjorg
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CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS - POINTS CLASSIFICATION

1. - 4. 6. 2017 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 151 km After stage 2 Average speed -  37,6 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2017
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Pts
Pts

28 43 ROCCHETTI Filippo 1
29 144 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr 0
30 116 TILLER Rasmus Fossum 0
31 32 SCHELLING Ide 0
32 31 DE JONG Jaap 0




